

City and County of Denver

City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202

Legislation Details

File #: 11-0318 **Version**: 1

Type:ResolutionStatus:AdoptedFile created:5/5/2011In control:ConsentOn agenda:5/5/2011Final action:5/16/2011

Title: Dedicates parts of the existing public Right-of-Way of Evans Ave. located between S. Broadway and

S. Lincoln St.; between S. Dahlia and S. Holly; between S. Jasmine and Monaco; and at its intersection with S. Ash; S. Dahlia; and S. Oneida in Council Districts 6 and 7. (LAND USE,

TRANSPORTATION & Delicates parts of the existing public Right-of-Way of Evans Ave. located between S. Broadway and S. Lincoln St.; between S. Dahlia and S. Holly; between S. Jasmine and Monaco; and at its intersection with S. Ash; S. Dahlia; and S. Oneida in Council Districts 6 and 7. The Committee approved filing this resolution by consent on 5-5-11.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A resolution laying out, opening and establishing - Bill Request, 2. A resolution laying out, opening and establishing - RR11-0318. PW - Dedicates existing City land as Evans Ave ROW #2010-0538-01,

3. A resolution laying out, opening and establishing - RR11-0318. PW - Exec Summary and

Documents, 4. A resolution laying out, opening and establishing - CR11-0318 Resolution Dedicates

Evans ROW

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/16/2011	3	City Council	adopted en bloc	Pass
5/10/2011	2	Mayor-Council	No Action	
5/5/2011	1	Consent	approved by consent	